

ORDER BELOW EXH. NO. 11 IN CRI. MISC. APLN. NO. 45/2026
(E - Filing No. AMH20250012747C202600005)

Say filed by I.O. – Seen.

Date :- 02/03/2026

(S. S. Salunkhe)
J.M.F.C., Sangola

ORDER BELOW EXH. NO. 12

Say filed by A.P.P. – Seen.

Date :- 02/03/2026

(S. S. Salunkhe)
J.M.F.C., Sangola

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this P.D.F file, Orders are same word to word, as per the original Orders.

Name of Stenographer	V. A. Dange
Name of Court	J.M.F.C., Court No. 3, Sangola
Date of Dictation	02/03/2026
Orders signed by the PO on	02/03/2026
Orders uploaded on	02/03/2026